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Chain hoist 1:4 524114N

Material:

Unit:

Reduction:
Weight:

Height:

Length:

Width:

Length of chain:

Distance from
the axis:

Shaft diameter:

Description:

galvanized steel
pc

T4

9.00 kg

245mm

170mm

64mm

8m
85mm

iU

Including steel bearing and steel case, cast steel
gears, used in industrial doors, for shaft 1.
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